
 - Official -#

School Name Email

Ark Ayrton Primary Academy Carole Fenton C.Fenton@arkayrtonprimary.org

Ark Dickens Primary Academy Holly Hanson H.Hanson@arkdickensprimary.org

Arundel Court Primary Academy Diane Cook dcook@arundelcourt.com

Beacon View Primary Academy Rosie Higson rosie.higson@beaconviewprimary.co.uk

Bramble Infant Bev Brown bbrown@goldsmith.portsmouth.sch.uk

Cliffdale Primary Nicola Payne nicola.payne@cliffdaleprimaryacademy.info

Copnor Primary Allie Roberts aroberts@copnor-jun.portsmouth.sch.uk

Corpus Christi Primary Anne Cope acope@corpuschristi.portsmouth.sch.uk

Cottage Grove Primary Jade Graham jgraham@cottagegrove.co.uk

Court Lane Infant School Amy Ventham aventham@courtlaneinf.co.uk

Cumberland Infant Carys Reckless creckless@cumberland.portsmouth.sch.uk

Devonshire Infant Lisa Adams ladams@devonshire.portsmouth.sch.uk

Flying Bull Primary Academy Rachael Potter rpotter@fbacademy.co.uk

Gatcombe Park Primary Jade Sweenie jsweenie@gatcombepark.portsmouth.sch.uk

Highbury Primary Lyndsey Knight lknight@highbury-prim.portsmouth.sch.uk

King's Academy College Park (Infant) Jenny Pincombe jenny.pincombe@kingsacademies.uk

King's Academy Northern Parade Schools Helen Millington helen.millington@kingsacademies.uk

Langstone Infant Academy Sian Fletcher sfletcher@langstone-inf.portsmouth.sch.uk

Manor Infant Sarah Warnes swarnes@manor-inf.portsmouth.sch.uk

Mary Rose Faye Watton - Lawrence faye.watton-lawrence@maryroseacademy.info

Mayfield Erika Anders anderse@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk

Mayfield Meg Pallamides 023 9269 3432

Meon Infant Lisa Bitri lisa.bitri@meonjun.tsat.uk

Milton Park Primary Anna Young ayoung@miltonparkprimaryschool.co.uk

Moorings Way Infant Lisa Bitri lisa.bitri@meonjun.tsat.uk

New Horizons Sally Turner Sally.Turner@newhorizonsprimary.tsat.uk

Penbridge Claire Filson C.Filson@tsatrust.org.uk

Portsdown Primary Sue Thomas sthomas@portsdown.portsmouth.sch.uk

Solent Infant School Rebecca McQuilken rmcquilken@thesolentschools.org

Southsea Infant Katie Kithakye kkithakye@southsea.portsmouth.sch.uk

Southsea Infant Emma Hall ehall@southsea.portsmouth.sch.uk

St John's Primary Alison Beaton abeaton.sj2@st-johns-catholic-pri.portsmouth.sch.uk

St Jude's Primary Laura Rowden SENDCO@st-judes.portsmouth.sch.uk

St Paul's Primary Kate Baylis kate_baylis@st-pauls.portsmouth.sch.uk

St Swithun's Primary Sarah Haynes senco@sscps.co.uk

Stamshaw Infant Tara Fancey tfancey@stamshaw-inf.portsmouth.sch.uk

The Victory Primary Vicky Gidney vgidney@thevictory.portsmouth.sch.uk

Westover Primary Annabel Buckman abuckman@westoverprimary.co.uk

Wimborne Primary Louisa Rowlands lrowlands@wimborne.portsmouth.sch.uk
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